
Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:18:10.70 25

2 Bridgeport 00:18:43.94 38

3 John Marshall 00:21:37.30 83

4 Linsly High School 00:22:16.20 95

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Parkersburg South High 00:19:04.01 1
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:18:10.70 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 236 Brady Miller 00:17:21.11 1

2 2 240 Jonah Nizami 00:17:38.00 2

3 4 238 Max Morgan 00:18:13.30 4

4 8 241 Trent Thomas 00:18:43.31 8

5 10 237 Eli Miller 00:18:57.77 10

6 13 235 Hunter Midcap 00:19:26.96 (12)

7 14 228 Brady Amico 00:19:44.89 (13)

2 Bridgeport 00:18:43.94 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 172 Cole Bracken 00:18:26.25 5

2 6 175 Brennan Cropp 00:18:33.20 6

3 7 173 Landon Burns 00:18:38.41 7

4 9 176 Sam Dodson 00:18:56.64 9

5 12 180 Treyton Miller 00:19:05.23 11

6 16 177 Ty Gandy 00:20:49.76 (15)

7 20 174 Gage Clifton 00:21:57.05 (19)

3 John Marshall 00:21:37.30 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 186 Mack Allen 00:17:47.58 3

2 18 190 Sean Thomas 00:21:47.33 17

3 19 188 Isaac Kesner-Rankin 00:21:49.93 18

4 22 192 Travis Wright 00:22:48.82 21

5 25 187 Colton Asbury 00:23:52.84 24

6 26 191 Tyler Thomas 00:24:29.67 (25)

4 Linsly High School 00:22:16.20 6 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 213 Noah Jenewein 00:20:23.96 14

2 17 211 Jeb Bertram 00:20:58.51 16

3 21 223 Xander Plute 00:22:32.83 20

4 23 212 Andrew Heath 00:23:36.98 22

5 24 226 Jack Scouvart 00:23:48.72 23

6 27 225 Everrett Poole 00:32:58.99 (26)
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 236 Brady Miller JR 00:17:21.11 Wheeling Park

2 2 240 Jonah Nizami SO 00:17:38.00 Wheeling Park

3 3 186 Mack Allen JR 00:17:47.58 John Marshall

4 4 238 Max Morgan JR 00:18:13.30 Wheeling Park

5 5 172 Cole Bracken SR 00:18:26.25 Bridgeport

6 6 175 Brennan Cropp SO 00:18:33.20 Bridgeport

7 7 173 Landon Burns SR 00:18:38.41 Bridgeport

8 8 241 Trent Thomas SO 00:18:43.31 Wheeling Park

9 9 176 Sam Dodson FR 00:18:56.64 Bridgeport

10 10 237 Eli Miller SO 00:18:57.77 Wheeling Park

11 0 193 Aiden Blake SO 00:19:04.01 Parkersburg South High

12 11 180 Treyton Miller JR 00:19:05.23 Bridgeport

13 (12) 235 Hunter Midcap SR 00:19:26.96 Wheeling Park

14 (13) 228 Brady Amico SO 00:19:44.89 Wheeling Park

15 14 213 Noah Jenewein SO 00:20:23.96 Linsly High School

16 (15) 177 Ty Gandy JR 00:20:49.76 Bridgeport

17 16 211 Jeb Bertram JR 00:20:58.51 Linsly High School

18 17 190 Sean Thomas JR 00:21:47.33 John Marshall

19 18 188 Isaac Kesner-Rankin SR 00:21:49.93 John Marshall

20 (19) 174 Gage Clifton JR 00:21:57.05 Bridgeport

21 20 223 Xander Plute JR 00:22:32.83 Linsly High School

22 21 192 Travis Wright JR 00:22:48.82 John Marshall

23 22 212 Andrew Heath FR 00:23:36.98 Linsly High School

24 23 226 Jack Scouvart SO 00:23:48.72 Linsly High School

25 24 187 Colton Asbury SR 00:23:52.84 John Marshall

26 (25) 191 Tyler Thomas SO 00:24:29.67 John Marshall

27 (26) 225 Everrett Poole SR 00:32:58.99 Linsly High School
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